
FEES – OPEN PUBLIC SWIM 
  POOLS – BOROUGH OF 

PIERREFONDS-ROXBORO 
 

 VALLEYCREST POOL VERSAILLES POOL 
 

Updated version may 9, 2024 Subject to change pierrefondsroxboro.sportmax.ca 
 

 

 

RESIDENT (with the library card)     

SEASON MEMBERSHIP 
RATE 

Taxes included 
 SINGLE DAY ACCESS 

Paid at the pool 

RATE 
Taxes included 

INDIVIDUEL adult or child 5$  CHILD 1$ 

FAMILIAL maximum 6 members 15$  ADULT 2$ 

Additional family members at 
same residence 

3$    

     

NON-RESIDENT     

SEASON MEMBERSHIP 
TARIF 

Taxes included 
 SINGLE DAY ACCESS 

Paid at the pool 
RATE 

Taxes included 

INDIVIDUEL child 35$  CHILD 1$ 

INDIVIDUEL adult 70$  ADULT 2$ 

COUPLE 2 people 120$    

FAMILIAL 3 people and more + 150$    

     

Seasonal open swim membership gives you ACCESS 
TO BOTH POOLS. When registering online, you must 
select either the Versailles or Valleycrest pool (for 
accounting purposes only). 
 

   

Registration from May 22, 9 a.m.    

 
 


